
11.01.35. Sestriere         2. Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
 
course name: Fraiteve-Cesana   
vertical drop: 1150m 
 
 
 
  1. Leo Gasperl   AUT    7.41.8   (15)    100    
  2. Friedl Pfeiffer   AUT    7.45.8   (  8)   99.14  
 
  3. Anton Baader   GER    8.09.8   (  9)   94.27  
 
  4. Vittorio Chierroni   ITA    8.39.2   (19)   88.82  
  5. Gottfried Wolfgang  AUT    8.50.2   (  3)   86.98  
  6. Rolando Zanni   ITA    8.54.2   (  4)   86.33 
  
  7. Hans Kemser   GER    9.09.0   (23)   83.97  
  8. Peter Lunn    GBR    9.10.8   (17)   83.82  
  9. Adriano Guarnieri   ITA    9.11.4   (25)   83.75  
10. Renato Dimai   ITA    9.13.6   (22)     83.42  
  
11. Federico Pariani   ITA    9.29.4   (  5)    80.57   
12. Giuseppe Gargenti    ITA    9.30.6   (13)   80.93  
13. Alfredo Paluselli        ITA    9.33.2    80.57 
14. Leo Zertanna         ITA    9.48.6 (20)   78.46 
  
15. Alvaro d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA  10.20.6   ( 1)   74.41  
16.  Siegfrid Huber   ITA  10.20.6 hc   74.41   
17. Francesco Passet   ITA  10.38.8   (16)   72.29  
18. Josias Jeger   SUI  10.41.2   (10)   72.02  
19. Gherardo Parrodi   ITA  10.55.0   (12)   70.50  
20. Alonso d’Orleans-Bourbon  SPA  11.17.0   (14)   68.21  
21. Giuseppe Pirovano   ITA  12.31.8   (  2)   61.43  
 
 
DNF (all injured):  

Hans Noebl    AUT  (  6),  
Giacinto Sertorelli   ITA  (24),  
Roman Woerndle   GER; 

 
 
 



11.01.35.   Overall Standings after 2nd  Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Leo Gasperl  AUT    91.08  100.00  191.08  
     
  2. Gottfried Wolfgang AUT    94.60    86.98  181.58     
  3. Friedl Pfeiffer  AUT    84.89    99.14  181.35  
    
  4. Vittorio Chierroni  ITA    87.50    88.82  176.32     
  5. Anton Baader  GER    81.66    94.27  175.93     
 
  6. Rolando Zanni  ITA    86.27    86.33  172.60  
 
  7. Peter Lunn   GBR    85.07    83.82  168.89  
  8. Hans Kemser  GER    83.51    83.97  167.48  
  9. Adriano Guarnieri  ITA    82.37    83.75  166.13  
10. Renato Dimai  ITA    80.42    83.42  163.85   
11. Federico Pariani  ITA    83.79      80.57  162.89   
12. Giuseppe Gargenti   ITA    80.74    80.93  161.68 
  
13. Giovanni Paluselli       ITA    77.29      80.57  157.86  
14. Leo Zertanna        ITA    79.23    78.46  157.70 
  
15. Gerardo Parrodi  ITA    79.18      70.50  149.69 
  
16. Alonso d’Orleans-Bourbon SPA    74.67    68.21  142.91  
17. Alvaro d’Orleans-Bourbon SPA    66.36    74.41  140.77  
18. Francesco Passet  ITA    65.83    72.29  138.11  
19. Josias Jeger  SUI    61.31    72.02  133.33  
20. Giuseppe Pirovano  ITA    66.31    61.43  127.75  
 
 


